
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

20.02.2026 пятница 

ОПЦ  

 

 
N п группа каб группа каб 

 Км-2211  Ош-2413  

1 

  

Основы 

моделирования 

одежды 

Щербакова Ю.Г. 

200 

2     

3     

4 

Психология моды 

Ротанова И.В. 
204 

  

5     

6     

 

 

Методист _____________ Т. А. Новикова       Зав. отделом ДО____________Т.В. Филимонова 


